> BIREMSI

OEM

Marchio Riferimento
BMW 31306777023
BMW 31316761893
BMW 31316770343
BMW 31316785585
BMW 31316785587
BMW 31316785987

SA2262

Ammortizzatori

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Ammortizzatore, tipo
fissaggio
Tipo ammortizzatore

Alesaggio-@ [mm]
Ammortizzatore, tipo
Ammortizzatore, sistema

Diametro mozzo [mm)]

AM

Marchio
ASHIKA
BILSTEIN
BOGE

BREMSI

GOLD
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
LEYLAND-DAF
MONROE
SACHS
SIGMAUTO
VITAL SUSPENSIONS

S. ABSORBER BMW
Disponibile
8050141337024

Spina superiore

A pressione del gas

32

Ammortizzatore tipo McPherson
A doppio tubo

22

Riferimento
MA-01022
22-164568
32-X13-A
SA2262
9265244
MM-01022
MJ01022
MM-01022
G8164
317 551
AM2262
110196.1
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